
2020 Survey Dates and Times 

   SDT-18 

 

 

(Date and Times obtained from 2020 NOAA Charts) 

 

Lunar Date Survey Date Day of Week 

Time of High 

Water@ 

Murderkill River 

 May 5 Tuesday 8:38 PM 

Full Moon May 7 Thursday 10:17 PM 

 May 9 Saturday 11:55 PM 

 May 20 Wednesday 8:29 PM 

New Moon May 22 Friday 10:11 PM 

 May 24 Sunday 11:29 PM 

 June 3 Wednesday 8:18 PM 

Full Moon June 5 Friday 9:59 PM 

 June 7 Sunday 11:36 PM 

 June 19 Friday 9:04 PM 

New Moon June 21 Sunday 10:28 PM 

 June 23 Tuesday 11:57 PM 

  


